
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Map 
Ref 

Date Event  Venue/ Host Location 

1 Wednesday 1 May  Opening Ceremony  Honeybee Wellness Retreat Kandanga 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Friday 3 May 
Saturday 4 May 
Saturday 4 May 
Saturday 4 May 

Dingo Creek Vintners Lunch  
Bushfood Long Lunch with Peter Wolfe 
Bellbird and Back... a taste of the trail  
Mary Valley Country Degustation  

Dingo Creek Winery 
Kandanga Farm Store 
Mary Valley Rail Trail 
Kandanga Country Club 

Traveston 
Kandanga  
Imbil 
Kandanga 

6 
7 
7 

Sunday 5 May 
Sunday 5 May 
Wednesday 8 May 

Mary Valley Camp Oven Competition 
Walking with Macadamias 
Walking with Macadamias 

Imbil Rail Park 
Amama Picnic Area 
Amama Picnic Area 

Imbil 
Amamoor 
Amamoor 

8 
10 
11 
12 
12 
13 

Thursday 9 May 
Saturday 11 May 
Sunday 12 May 
Sunday 12 May 
Thursday 16 May 
Friday 17 May 

Mary Valley Food Trail & Rattler Experience 
Paint & Sip 
Flowers & Food 
Ratatouille with Ratatouille 
French Feast! Slow Food Noosa Film with Food 
Kenilworth ArtsFest Opening Night  

Creative Tours/ Mary Valley Rattler 
Kandanga Hotel 
Woollahra Homestead 
Kandanga Hall/ Mary Valley Film Society 
Slow Food Noosa 
Kenilworth Hall 

Mary Valley 
Kandanga  
Traveston 
Kandanga 
Kandanga 
Kenilworth 

14 
10 
3 
9 

Saturday 18 May 
Saturday 18 May 
Saturday 18 May 
Saturday 18 May 

Sunrise breakfast at Amamoor 
The Art of Eating 
Farm Tour & Tapas  
Exhibition & Cocktails on the Green 

John Tidy's Organics 
Kandanga Hotel 
Kandanga Farm Store/ Windrush Wines 
Imbil Community & Sports Club  

Amamoor 
Kandanga 
Kandanga 
Imbil 

11 
15 

Sunday 19 May 
Sunday 19 May 

Paddock to Plate Long Lunch 
It takes a community to feed a community 

Woollahra Homestead 
Mitchell Creek Farm 

Traveston 
Kandanga/ 
Amamoor  

16 
6 

Thursday 23 May 
Saturday 25 May 

Song writing Soup with Amanda Emblem 
Festival Day 

Dagun Station Pavillion 
Imbil Town Square & Rail Park 

Dagun 
Imbil 

17 Sunday 26 May Forage Farm Tour Forage Farm Kybong 
18 Saturday 1 June Gala Dinner Mary Valley State College Imbil 

     
13 
9 

May 17 – May 19 
May 18 – June 1 

Kenilworth ArtsFest Exhibition 
Food of the Mary Valley Photo Exhibition 

Kenilworth Hall 
Imbil Community & Sports Club 

Kenilworth 
Imbil 
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